212 Jackson St, Petone
Ph: 04 568 6885
info@pcpatch.co.nz

PC Patch Tiger Power System
(Haswell CPU) MEPS Compliant

Specifications .

Asus Z170-P skt 1151 m/bd ('@,
Core i5 6400 Quad 2.7GHz CPU 6MB cache

8GB DDR4 2133MHz RAM
GT730 2GB

1TB Hard Disk

Dual Layer DVD Writer
ATX Case with 500W PSU
Multimedia Keyboard & Optical Wheel mouse
Windows 10 Home 64 Bit

Prices Include GST

Prices may change without

notice

Prices correct at 12th September 2016

$1,600 (NB: AA Smartfuel Discounts Apply)

Features

3 X PCI, 2 X PCI-E 2X Slots
1 PCI-E 3.0/2.0 x16, 1 PCI-E 2.0 x16 (Graphics)
4 DDR4 RAM Slots (64Gb Max)
GB LAN

Integrated 8 Channel sound

2 front USB connections

4 x USB 2.0 on back

2 x USB3 ports on back + 2 internal
NO P-ATA/4 S-ATA/RAID

Upgrades - To upgrade add the following
Monitor

22" LED widescreen with speakers

22" LED widescreen with HDMI/Speakers
22" LED Touchscreen HD

24" LED widescreen with HDMI, speakers
27" LED widescreen with HDMI, speakers

Hard Disk - SATA

to 2TB (5400RPM) $60
to 2TB (7200RPM) $90
to 3TB (5400RPM) $110
to 3TB (7200RPM) $140
to 4TB (5400RPM) $190
to 4TB (7200RPM) $220
to 6TB - RED 7200RPM $470
to 8TB - RED 7200RPM $640
SSD Hard Drive - (In addition, not instead of)

120GB $100
240GB $170
480GB $300
Memory

Upgrade to 16GB $80
Upgrade to 24GB $160
Upgrade to 32GB $240
Upgrade to 40GB $320
Upgrade to 64GB $560

Ol semte
2.0ff
Software B fesional 2007

Office 2013 Home & Student Retail we= $239
(inc Word, Excel, Powerpoint, One Note for 1 PC)

Office 365 University $145
(Inc Word, Excel, PPoint & Outlook - 2 PCs/4 Yr Subscr)

Office 365 Home Premium $165
(Inc Word, Excel, PPoint & Outlook -5 PCs/1 Yr Subscr)

Office 2013 Home & Business Retail $425
(Inc Word, Excel, PowerPoint & Outlook - 1 PC)
Office 2013 Professional $859

(Inc Word, Excel, Access,

One Year return to shop warranty

Data Transfer Required?

Set up: OEmails O Documents (OOther

ESET Multi-Device (5 Devices) -

ESET Smart Security @81'
(Antivirus, Antispam, Antispyware, Firewall)

Printers
Brother DCPJ152W Print/Scan/Copy

CPU

to Core i5 6500 3.2GHz 6MB cache
to Core i5 6600 3.3GHz 6MB cache
to Core i5 6600K 3.5GHz 6MB cache
to Core i7 6700 3.4GHz 8MB cache
to Core i7 6700K 4.0GHz 8MB cache

Graphics Card

(indicative pricing - subject to availability etc)
GT740 2GB
GTX950 2GB (750W PSU recommended)
GTX1060 3GB (750W PSU recommended)
GTX1070 8GB (750W PSU recommended)
GTX1080 8GB (800W PSU recommended)

Blu-Ray Drive
Blu-Ray Combo (Blu Reader/DVD writer)
Blu-Ray Writer

Internal Memory Card Reader
Keyboards etc
Wireless Keyboard & Mouse

Power Supply

to 600W Modular MEPS compliant
to 750W Modular MEPS compliant
to 850W Modular MEPS compliant

Windows
to Windows 10 Pro

- (Some components have a longer Manufacturer wty which we honour where possible. Please ask for details)

$105
$105

$120
$85

$99

$60
$110
$150
$290
$390

$90
$190
$400
$800
$1,470

$140
$220

$30

$40

$60
$100
$190

$120



mailto:info@pcpatch.co.nz

Built By:

Components Used in build

Model Used

Qty

Motherboard

CPU

RAM

Hard Disk

Floppy Drive

Case

Power Supply

Video Card

Modem

DVD Drive

Keyboard/Mouse

Windows

Office




