

212 Jackson St, Petone Ph: 04 568 6885 info@pcpatch.co.nz

Windows 7

Prices Include GST
Prices may change without notice
Prices correct at 12th September 2016

AA Smartfuel

PC Patch Tiger Power System

(Haswell CPU) MEPS Compliant

Specifications

Asus Z170-P skt 1151 m/bd

Core i5 6400 Quad 2.7GHz CPU 6MB cache

8GB DDR4 2133MHz RAM

GT730 2GB

1TB Hard Disk

Dual Layer DVD Writer

ATX Case with 500W PSU

Multimedia Keyboard & Optical Wheel mouse

Windows 10 Home 64 Bit

\$1,600 (NB: AA Smartfuel Discounts Apply)

Features

3 X PCI, 2 X PCI-E 2X Slots

1 PCI-E 3.0/2.0 x16, 1 PCI-E 2.0 x16 (Graphics)

4 DDR4 RAM Slots (64Gb Max)

GB LAN

Integrated 8 Channel sound

2 front USB connections

4 x USB 2.0 on back

2 x USB3 ports on back + 2 internal

NO P-ATA/4 S-ATA/RAID



Upgrades - To upgrade add the following Monitor 22" LED widescreen with speakers	\$220	Data Transfer Required? Set up: ○ Emails ○ Documents ○ Other	\$105 \$105
22" LED widescreen with HDMI/Speakers	\$2 60	ESET Multi-Device (5 Devices)	\$120
22" LED Touchscreen HD	\$650	ESET Smart Security	\$85
24" LED widescreen with HDMI, speakers	\$320	(Antivirus, Antispam, Antispyware, Firewall)	400
27" LED widescreen with HDMI, speakers	\$420	Printers	
,,,,	•	Brother DCPJ152W Print/Scan/Copy	\$99
Hard Disk - SATA		CPU	
to 2TB (5400RPM)	\$60	to Core i5 6500 3.2GHz 6MB cache	\$60
to 2TB (7200RPM)	\$90	to Core i5 6600 3.3GHz 6MB cache	\$110
to 3TB (5400RPM)	\$110	to Core i5 6600K 3.5GHz 6MB cache	\$150
to 3TB (7200RPM)	\$140	to Core i7 6700 3.4GHz 8MB cache	\$290
to 4TB (5400RPM)	\$190	to Core i7 6700K 4.0GHz 8MB cache	\$390
to 4TB (7200RPM)	\$220		
to 6TB - RED 7200RPM	\$470		
to 8TB - RED 7200RPM	\$640	Graphics Card	
		(indicative pricing - subject to availability e	•
		GT740 2GB	\$90
SSD Hard Drive - (In addition, not instead	•	GTX950 2GB (750W PSU recommended)	\$190
120GB	\$100	GTX1060 3GB (750W PSU recommended)	\$400
240GB	\$170	GTX1070 8GB (750W PSU recommended)	\$800
480GB	\$300	GTX1080 8GB (800W PSU recommended)	\$1,470
Memory		Blu-Ray Drive	
Upgrade to 16GB	\$80	Blu-Ray Combo (Blu Reader/DVD writer)	\$140
Upgrade to 24GB	\$160	Blu-Ray Writer	\$220
Upgrade to 32GB	\$240	•	
Upgrade to 40GB	\$320		
Upgrade to 64GB	\$560	Internal Memory Card Reader	\$30
		Keyboards etc	
Software Profession	onal 2007	Wireless Keyboard & Mouse	\$40
Office 2013 Home & Student Retail (inc Word, Excel, Powerpoint, One Note for 1	Microsoft \$239		
Office 365 University	[*] \$145	Power Supply	
(Inc Word, Excel, PPoint & Outlook - 2 PCs/	4 Yr Subscr)	to 600W Modular MEPS compliant	\$60
Office 365 Home Premium	\$165	to 750W Modular MEPS compliant	\$100
(Inc Word, Excel, PPoint & Outlook - 5 PCs/	1 Yr Subscr)	to 850W Modular MEPS compliant	\$190
Office 2013 Home & Business Retail	\$425		
(Inc Word, Excel, PowerPoint & Outlook - 1	,	Windows	
Office 2013 Professional	\$859	to Windows 10 Pro	\$120
(Inc Word, Excel, Access,			

One Year return to shop warranty

- (Some components have a longer Manufacturer wty which we honour where possible. Please ask for details)

Built By	/ :		

Components Used in build

	Model Used	Qty
Motherboard		
CPU		
RAM		
Hard Disk		
Floppy Drive		
Case		
Power Supply		
Video Card		
Modem		
DVD Drive		
Keyboard/Mouse		
Windows		
Office		